AMAN NANDA

Address: House no 13 Park Avenue Deep Nagar Jalandhar
Jalandhar, PUNJAB - 144005

Mobile: 91-9815844759

E-Mail: taxinfinance@gmail.com

PAN:

Date of Birth
Father's Name:
Bank A/Cno.:
E-Filing Status:
Selected tax regime

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Computation of Income (ITR1)

AIAPN7811L Status:

27/05/1986 Residential Status:
JAGDISH RA] NANDA Gender:
121701516975 IFSC code:

Filed Aadhaar Card Number:

New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

MANKIND PHARMA LIMITED

Salary u/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Less: Deduction u/s 16

4,

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 4708000100086552
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 02082010030470
ICICI BANK LIMITED - 121701516975

Interest Income from Deposits
ICICI BANK LIMITED - 151213002668

Total

Total Income
Basic Exemption

Income Tax

Rounded off from 3,58,852 as per

AY 2024-2025

Individual
Resident
Male
ICIC0001217
831846940102
3,56,904
1,948
3,58,852
0
3,58,850
06,904
4,06,904
50,000
50,000
3,56,904
1,195
247
533
415
753
753
1,948
3,58,850
3,00,000



2,943

Income Tax
Rebate u/s 87A 2,943
Tax after rebate 0
Payable 0
Normal Tax Breakup
Income Slab Rate Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh 0% 0
3 lakh to 6 lakh 5% 2,943
Total 2,943
Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary)
TDS on Salary
Tan Name Income Chargeable Tax Deducted
MRTMO00008B MANKIND PHARMA LIMITED 4,06,904
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.
1 ICIC0001217 ICICI BANK LIMITED 121701516975
Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For AMAN NANDA (TAXINFINANCE.COM)



