AMAN NANDA AY 2024-2025

Address: House no 13 Park Avenue Deep Nagar Jalandhar

Jalandhar, PUNJAB - 144005 **Mobile:** 91-9815844759

E-Mail: taxinfinance@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:	AIAPN7811L	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	27/05/1986	Residential Status:	Resident
Father's Name:	JAGDISH RAJ NANDA	Gender:	Male

 Bank A/C no.:
 121701516975
 IFSC code:
 ICIC0001217

 E-Filing Status:
 Filed
 Aadhaar Card Number:
 831846940102

Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary			3,56,904
Other Sources			1,948
Gross Total Income			3,58,852
Less: Total Deductions			0
	Total Income (Taxable)	Rounded off from 3,58,852 as per Section 288A	3,58,850

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

Salary Income

N/	ΤΔ	N	JK	IN	n	ΡI	ΙΔ	\mathbf{R}	ΜΔ	. []	M	ITED
IV		M	4 I Z	114	.,	ГІ	1/1	M.	V I /-		II V	1 1 151 <i>7</i>

Salary u/s 17(1	4,06,904

Net Salary	4,06,904
------------	----------

Less: Deduction u/s 16	50,000
0: 1 15 1 1 / 46613	E 0 0 0 0

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary 3,56,904

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account		1,195
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 4708000100086552	247	
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 02082010030470	533	
ICICI BANK LIMITED - 121701516975	415	
Interest Income from Deposits		753
ICICI BANK LIMITED - 151213002668	753	
Total		1,948

Income Tax

Total Income	3,58,850
Basic Exemption	3,00,000

Income Tax	2,943
Rebate u/s 87A	2,943
Tax after rebate	0
Payable	0

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	2,943
Total		2,943

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
MRTM00008B	MANKIND PHARMA LIMITED	4,06,904	

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	ICIC0001217	ICICI BANK LIMITED	121701516975

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For AMAN NANDA (TAXINFINANCE.COM)